be transferred to the City or to a custodian acting on behalf of the City; c) such securities must actually be 
delivered to a third-party custodian or trustee for safekeeping on behalf of the City; and d) the collateral 
securities of the repurchase agreement must be collateralized at no less than one hundred two percent 
(102%) and marked to market no less frequently than weekly.  

Asset Category Percent of Assets Balance Fair Value 
Stable Value/Cash Management 8% 2,811,619$      Level 2 input 
Bond 20% 6,823,574        Level 2 input 
Balanced/Asset Allocation 25% 8,585,060        Level 2 input